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NOTE:

MIRRORS AND TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS ARE TO BE
MOUNTED SO THAT THE BOTTOM OF THE SIGNS AND/OR
MIRRORS ARE 2.10 METRES ABOVE CURB OR GRADE
EXCEPT WHERE RESTRICTED BY OVERHEAD

STRUCTURE /UTILITIES IN WHICH CASE THE DISTANCE
BETWEEN BOTTOM OF SIGN AND FLOOR SHALL BE
MAXIMIZED. SIGNS RUNNING PARALLEL AND
PERPENDICULAR TO THE CURB FACE, SHOULD BE
PLACED SUCH THAT THE OUTER EDGE OF THE SIGN WILL
NOT PROJECT BEYOND THE CURB INTO THE TRAFFIC
LANE.

NOTE:

MAINTAIN MIN. 2100MM CLEAR HEADROOM

IN ALL LOCKERS. MAINTAIN MIN. 2100MM CLEAR
HEADROOM THROUGHOUT. THE SLOPE OF ALL DRIVE
AISLES (EXCEPT RAMPS WITH NOTED SLOPES) DOES NOT
EXCEED THE MAXIMUM OF 5%. THE WIDTH OF ALL DRIVE
AISLES TO BE A MINIMUM OF 6400MM UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED.

101.9 SCALE:N/A
/O SURVEY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM:
£ | PART OF LOT 5, CONCESSION 13,
21369 60656 T ] 7141 3 CITY OF BARRIE,
I B— COUNTY OF SIMCOE
\\iﬁ
\\ f RUDY MAK SURVEYING LTD.
ONTARIO LAND SURVEYORS
EXISTING HYRO POLE EXISTING FIRE L EXISTING EXISTING S TORM EXISTING - EXISTING | DATED 14 APRIL 2017
AND GUY WIRE TO HYDRANT AND — CONCRETE MANHOLE TO REMAIN. - CONCRETE CEXISTING HYRO POLE AND CONCRETE
REMAIN VALVE TO REMAIN, _~ SIDEWALK r REFER TO SITE SIDEWALK GUY WIRE TO REMAIN SIDEWALK f
REFER TO SITE SERVICING DRAWINGS, ‘1 |
ESSAROAD | | ;
EX. 525mm® STM SWR DRAWINGS, TYP. ;
(; EX. STM MH BOTTOM OF CURE l ‘
o~ . -
= CENTRE OF ROAD L N “o
PAF\)T 5’ PI_AN 51R_220RQ ,,,,, - N i ****\:%\i *************** Q ENIRE’9577R976D 77777 e (C BOTTOM OF CURH : ‘ (
P.IN. 58916—0072 (LT) = . @6 W LANDSCARE = | J
o EXISTING CURB % A REFER TO ‘ EXISTING EXISTING B 7 |EXISTING |
% TO BE CUT TO FIRE ROUTE% h \/}79( [ LANDSCAPE BUS SHELTER CATCH BASIN o | MANHOLE
S ALLOW FOR NEW £ N DRAWINGS, TYP. EX. SAN M S f
M DRIVEWAY, TYP. o EX. SAN MH: o \\\6%/@ HX. 2Bbumme SAN SWK f
PART 5, PLAN 51R—22069 g § 6 o 4
P.I.LN. 58916—0072 (LT) - 00 ] > < f
= | BOTTOM OF CURB £ IIE < STM SWR EX. STM MH EX. 450mm@ STM SWR
Ty G0 NP, (0O ' = = BOTTOM oF CURB ,/,,/,,,H% = ‘
EXISTING CATCH BASIN TR X S == — + ;
TO BE MAINTAINED ) PROPOSED |y GUY ANCHOR Ex. 525mm? j T SIDEWALK & |
(| CENTRE OFP”? N DRIVEWAY . 7 %‘%i:’#} j aiso_,  CENG®E QF DITge 6300 v 6300 % w{g,fv T ¢ 6300 ¢ 6300 ¢ 6300 ;a0 [y &
§¢pg A {\ ” WALKWAY MH—Z TRM WALKWAY M 1 ®@4¢ |
SIS R |
. Q@@Q%&g 98 REVISED BALCONY. REFER TO l r 0737 N S N |
P.I.N. 58916—0063 (LT) | O%%QQQO - THIRD FLOOR PLAN FOR DETAILS 2 ¢ {7 i - LEXISTING MANHOLE
! e : \ ] : SHiEnnsn . % . e !
’ S il ; _ Z f \\ 5 B T EXISTING TRAFFIC LIGHT
:7 = @ } - ° 4 ‘“ “ “: ” ’ ’r% S & N— ’1 \‘/'/ EXISTING MANHOLE
AREA OF DEPRESSFD | EE— — = —J ‘ : — | - & ' n [ ” “‘ | t B EX. SAN} MH
— < | afee) = | | | ! q | |
SIDEWALK S ] _ = :; TH FLOOR | | OND FLOOR | g \ | | — PROPERTY LINE
N ] D e ALCONY BALCONY | 3RD FLOOR e
PRECAST CONCRETE I il gE@EE =il - 3RD FLOOR BALCONY L R0 P8 L=k
PARKING CURB, TYP. : = = 3RD FLOOR 4TH FLOOR | e o . R IRIE: |
6 PARKING SPACES HAVE BEEN | @ = BALCONY BALCONY | 4TH FLOOR OUTLINE OF CACE 45 < \ -
FUTURE 6—STOREY | RELOCATED TO ADJACENT - OND &3RD FLOOR | BALCONY ROOM AT GROUND = ~ ~ EXISTING WATER VALVE TO
BUILDING BY OTHERS | PROPERTY (440 ESSA ROAD) T ] 0 PROPOSED | ] FLOOR - ; REMAIN, REFER TO SITE
BALCONY 2ND FLOOR BALCONY <
@ f [1 || N |
DRIVEWAY AS REQUESTED BY ‘ © i OUTLINE OF BUILDING CONDOMINIUM SRD_FLOOR ' o |
CLIENT. (PREVIOUS LAYOUT = E AT GROUND FLOOR _ § | BALCONY ™~ - U<
' SIDEWALK. REFER TO | || || |9 L =4 oA 13028 — — — S T T e ANE T AR TEuT em AT T T T T T T - - - - - - - - - - - = = - - 3 %X‘/
SHOWN IN ORANGE) FLOOR PLANS Tvp. ———— | | ] SECOND FLOOR AMENITY SPACE ' | NEAN | m [T]
: ’ ——1 EXTENDED TO EXIT STAIRS TO | | | ! o A
MEET EXITING REQUIREMENTS | | | | ouTLINE OF e e < —]
| - s | Tl
JRETAIL GROUND : RETAIL GROUND | | SQSEQSEFE{%&A AT ;I - m
A 1 )FLOOR FEE = 312.95 FLOOR FEE = 312.75 L — S \ | Py
] / / / / / \ \ / / AR : | | | i |
| Y AA A A | R 1 c I
7Z | N - : - I | S 3 ; >
RN R I VAR AR S AR IS VRN VRS AR PR > ; ‘¥ 4TH FLOOR TERRACE | 4TH FLOOR TERRACE | 4TH FLOOR TERRACE | 4TH FLOOR TERRACE | B f
S\ | 7 | _ GARBAGE CHUTE [| ~ i —— | 7
A= | 2039 SR Q0K 3RD FLPOR BXLCONH 1000MM ABOVE. | - ] | 0]
5500] ' N OND FLOOR| TERRACE FINISHED ROOF || 2ND FLOOR 7 1™
SOAKAWAY PIT. REFER TO SITE | | mESIDENTIAL 2ND FLOOR TERRACE BALCONY ” ! T EXISTING CONCRETE
SERVICES DRAWINGS, TYP. = DSR'TVAERWEEY | 395 ¥ S RING X ] SIDEWALK
3 15958 SETBACK ENTRANCE > 3RD FLOOR -
L Z T
| ol PROPOSED BALCONY il - i PROPERTY LINE
f ! / ) R - : \
a8
= 1671 0 WALKWAY 4TH FLOOR ! = « g%%i%%@ RETAIL
L S L I | O O A O A | R O I R A | R A RS R R A7 & 2800 ) BALCONY 1Ll == |
. / PROPOSED - [ | = = < | [
- PAINT LINES | 5 | REVISED BALCONIES. REFER TO
V Y Y V V V V Y V V V V Y V ( V V — Wy — (TYP.) 1851 SECOND FLOOR EXTERIOR N —_————— 1| I ° g s ! THIRD & FOURTH FLOOR PLANS
¢ ' £ f
) ) AMENITY /LANDSCAPE & & || [ResenTIAL | P ' %8) ?8) £ | FOR DETAILS.
< > /6 > O SZ || | GROUND FLOOR | % 2 = s |
e e e N So AV o 2 Z3H |feE = 31250 2ND FLOOR : ; ' . " | EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT AND VALVE TO
L ghuin anbin- el ghus e el abut o Q C 13 7 © €0) : | ﬁ E ' ' |
& < Z = BALCONY | REMAIN, REFER TO SITE SERVICING
6 COMMERCIAL PARKING SROPOSED c 14 5900 I | f | DRAWINGS, TYP.
SPACES ON ADJACENT TRANSFORMER BOX. 2 S = | I | ;
PROPERTY SEPER O ELECTRICAL ~ L, cc T SR FLOOR BALCONY| spn pioor | . J
(440 ESSA ROAD) DRAWINGS, TYP. ENCLOSED D, 0 UNDERGROUND | BALCONY S 5 Sle
8% Cqp = WATER STORAGE LIS > : g / . WATER SERVICE AND METER TO BE
EXISTING TREES TO BE PARKING £ o TANK. REFER T0 | | s S | INSTALLED, REFER TO MECHANICAL
PROTECTED DURING ¢ 18 RESIDENTIAL Q - ' | O | | DRAWINGS TYP.
SROPOSED TRANSFORMER PARKING EXIT RETAIL GARBAGE o DRAWINGS, TYP. | o M = .
c 20 ROOM AT h o | e WATER SERVICE c/w BACKFLOW
BOX. REFER TO ELECTRICAL o GROUND FLOOR N SOAKAWAY PIT. | : | / K | PREVENTER TO EX{STING WATER SERVICE
DRAWINGS, TYP. CONCRETE TOE EXISTING BOARD [ wﬁ PROPOSED L= REFER TO SITE | 2ND FLOOR _~ -4 _-,%7/ AND VALVE, REFER TO SITE SERVICING
DC CHARGING STATION. WALL FENCE TO ks DRIVEWAY I/< SE?&&EGSS e , BALCONY \= j | %@] 2l DRAWINGS, TYP.
REFER TO ELECTRICAL REMAIN, TYP. °2 v S m , : | (3 S
DRAWINGS, TYP. e 2 & - - = o
HETAIL GROUND |
PROPERTY LINE LANDSCAPE c/25 Exgk?NSED :LO?PR FEE = 311.80 i@ | ,‘ FIRE SERVICE ¢/w VALVE TO BE
BUFFER. REFER g s N ~ I g5 | CERE i | | INSTALLED ON PROPERTY LINE. REFER TO
TO LANDSCAPE 4 c 26 PEDESTRIANG AN = ' = SITE SERVICING DRAWINGS, TYP.
CHARGING STATION DRAWINGS, TYP. T, o - EXIT A, . (2ND FLOOR |
ADDED AS PER CLIENT’S a8 3000 >~ I\ER\RACE | - = oa FIRE SERVICE c¢/w BACKFLOW PREVENTER
REQUEST. CONCRETE CURB AS cz / . . 2ND FLOOR TERRACE TO EXISTING WATERMAIN, REFER TO SITE
ps L, 94@ PER OPSD 600.110 ¢ s i walldwhy | - - . SERVICING DRAWINGS, TYP.
Qx >, 4 & L EXIT o \% 2 - LOADING SCREEN
~ | I SR I [ B e -
S 2700 TYP Z < ENTRANCE Jp | 9485 A AN -
<% % : 0 ) SISO T e — A7 ;é;ﬁ"' ,,,,,,,, B— TACTILE INDICATOR
D, 5500 TYP, ) | RESIDENTIAL. s e B O E
. = = RTE R == ;§ | 2X100 CODUITS, REFER TO ELECTRICAL
/po% e 45 . e DRAWINGS, TYP.
R s ) 9 d) N ‘ LOADING AREA. REFER TO FLOOR PLANS
P e sz =0 > S/ Q / FOR DETAILS, TYP.
7y @ S | e S / | STORMWATER MANHOLE. REFER TO SITE
OVERALL BUILDING HEIGHT FROM < < =0 ST G N B e /Ql ' ©¢ s7v v SERVICING DRAWINGS, TYP.
SR SRADE RV 1O TOP < 2M HIGH FENCE ALONG SEGMENT OF e 29901 e & ey R
14, .~ THE PROPERTY LINE ABUTTING THE > f x| / L | 2P T2 5mme gy, Swe v
Q o | <} 3 O — - 2
OVERALL HEIGHT FROM FINISHED \O 4@ gggRg%N[f_TE;OgAANAGEMENT POND AS k74 o _ YN /LL,;%\ S
GRADE LEVEL TO TOP OF THE P K= [T 200mmy g
MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE: 19.54M O REFER 10 LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS |/ ~ = 2. SAN MH 20 ShR
° , = x SANITARY ™
¢ EXISTING CHAIN S / :
q\b%}&@ ' (INK FENCE TO & 2 i % 7 MANHOLE, REFER MONTSERRAND STREET
g 3 REMAIN, TYP. & |l = | TO SITE SERVICING
Oy N STM CBA el TACTILE o : DRAWINGS, TYP.
& o) © (OPSD 705.010) NS INDICATOR . f
° A& / £ / OF __ ASPHALT
2D CONCRETE EXISTING CHAIN // s P .
o Y TOE WALL LINK FENCE TO L/ ENTRY SCREEN | | STOP SIGN TO BE LOCATED
v V CONCRETE CURB REMAIN. TYP J N \ EXISTING CURB TO BE
Ly an o DRAWINGS ’ '
- , |
o j e

This drawing, as an instrument of service, is provided by and is the
property of Paul marques Architect Inc. The contractor must verify and
accept responsibility for all dimensions and conditions on site and must
notify Paul Marques Architect Inc. of any variations from the supplied
information. This drawing is not to be scaled. The architect is not
responsible for the accuracy of survey, structural, mechanical,
electrical, etc., information shown on this drawing. Refer to the
appropriate consultant's drawings before proceeding with the work.
Construction must conform to all applicable codes and requirements
of authorities having jurisdiction. The contractor working from
drawings not specifically marked 'For Constfruction' must assume full
responsibility and bear costs for any corrections or damages resulting
from his work.
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